COVID-19 ALERT!

MIZORAM IDSP BULLETIN ™

Directorate of Health Services, Aizawl : Mizoram

rIssue No.832l Dt.27.6.2022 Monday \ 5:00PM

COVID-19 MIZORAM STATUS—UPDATE

= I
.] Last 24 hours |

‘ NEWLY ADDED

B |
‘ CUMULATIVE TILL

27.6.2022 | 27.6.2022 |
st 9 36,706 ‘
| Confirmegd Positive | \ 2 28 904 '
| Dis;lil?r’ged "2 28 054 (99.63%)
| De;fhs l \ ' 70 g . (.(?.31%)[
‘_ Activeg Cases ‘ ‘ 1 47 (o.oe'%)L



| COVID-19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
27.6.2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

NO.OF SAMPLE ||

| LAB./RAQT TESTED___" CUMULATIVE

' Outside Mizoram | C |[_ 58

| RT-PCR | O || 3,73,383
TrueNat-PCR | o | 93,085 |

| Rapid Antigen Test | 71 | 14,56,241 |

| FIA Antigen Test | O ] 14, 029 |
TOTAL = 71 |19,36,796

COVID-19 POSITIVE UPDATE |
27.6. 2022 (5:00PM) Last 24hours

LAB./RAQT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE
|Outside Mionmn | - | 1 e
_RR | 0 | 40,923

TrueNat-PCR | O [l 11 848
Rpdangentes | Q| 173,436
R nciogn 1= | 0O | 2641

"TOTAL 9  2,28,904

Daily Positivity 12.68%
IDSP BULLETIN , H&FW DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM



MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE CASES UPDATE
27.6.2022 (5:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS

NAME OF
DISTRICT

AlIZAWL
CHAMPHAI
HNAHTHIAL
KHAWZAWL
KOLASIB
LAWNGTLAI
LUNGLEI
MAMIT
SAITUAL
SERCHHIP

SIAHA

TOTAL

TOTAL
CASES

122961

10763

4004

6100

12212

9157

20828

14432

7463

14039

6945

NO. OF
DISCHARG

ED

122436

10731

3993

6094

12159

9129

20769

14401

7443

13975

6924

NO.  NO.OF  DATE OF
OF  ACTIVE LAST CASE
CASES  REPORTED
446 79 26.6.2022
32 0  15.6.2022
8 3 23.6.2022
5 1 20.6.2022
43 G 2562027
28 0  02.5.2022
49 10 25.6.2022
22 gF 26 62077
14 & 5oy
35 29 25.6.2022
21 8 057079

228904 228054 703 147

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer,IDSP
Directorate of Health Services
Mizoram:Aizawl



